
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-08-2025
El Magallanes
El Magallanes
Noticia general
Maripani a la reelección: “He sacrificado mi vida para que esta universidad funcione”

4
753,4
$ 1.506.812

3.000
9.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-08-2025
El Magallanes
El Magallanes
Noticia general
Maripani a la reelección: “He sacrificado mi vida para que esta universidad funcione”

5
779,7
$ 1.559.397

3.000
9.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


